FAN

FRDERASION FASE 1 ZONAL ALEVIN CN ALMERIA
ALMERIA, 20/12/2020

DE NATACION

Prueba 20
20/12/2020 - 11:55

Masc., 100m Braza

Alevin Masc.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

3 RODRIGUEZ USERO, Francisco
4 PEREZ KRYLOVA, Boris

5 FERRE AGUERO, Adrian

6 ALONSO JIMENEZ, Daniel

AN

08
07
07
08

C.N. Almeria
C.N. Almeria
C.N. Almeria
C.N. Almeria

1:35.62
1:17.25
1:24.78
1:47.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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